
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 NR 33

2 GOSH 104

3 WAW 113

4 CON 118

5 ECA 125

6 FAIR 169

7 EM 180

8 EC 182

9 NW 185

10 BC 262

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

JIM 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 NR 7 33

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Mackenzie Adams 00:19:40.003 3

2 4 Morgan Blyly 00:19:40.770 4

3 7 Mckenzie Love 00:20:05.780 7

4 9 Mariah King 00:20:07.570 9

5 10 Brianna Eggleston 00:20:19.440 10

6 15 Jenna Miller 00:20:30.256 0

7 23 Molly Campbell 00:21:13.866 0

2 GOSH 7 104

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 11 Adrienne Henke 00:20:22.013 11

2 13 Tricia Place 00:20:27.406 13

3 17 Nora Rangel 00:20:34.860 17

4 29 Annelise Wiebe 00:21:47.196 29

5 34 Beatriz Castillo 00:22:01.973 34

6 37 Jasmyn Brown 00:22:08.733 0

7 42 Bethany Pollock 00:22:34.460 0

3 WAW 7 113

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 18 Sarah Harden 00:20:51.403 18

2 20 Aubrey Kuhn 00:21:09.930 20

3 22 Yanelly Pizana 00:21:13.640 22

4 26 Elizabeth Zorn 00:21:37.633 26

5 27 Reagan Atwood 00:21:38.740 27

6 32 Molly Swartz 00:21:51.716 0

7 33 Courtney Linnemeier 00:21:59.016 0

4 CON 7 118

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Anna Nisen 00:20:32.393 16

2 19 Heather Johnson 00:21:01.680 19

3 25 Vanessa Steiner 00:21:27.643 25

4 28 Allyse Smith 00:21:42.093 28

5 30 Gabrielle Hogsett 00:21:48.126 30

6 44 Abril Carmona 00:22:35.990 0

7 49 Mackenzie Porter 00:22:56.546 0

5 ECA 7 125

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Kayla Casaletto 00:19:10.583 2
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2 6 Maddie Morehead 00:19:59.426 6

3 31 Erika Baughman 00:21:49.423 31

4 39 Sydney Newland 00:22:23.163 39

5 48 Bryden Deardorff 00:22:52.683 47

6 59 Ariana Barben 00:23:44.656 0

7 62 Lily Reynolds 00:23:55.236 0

6 FAIR 7 169

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Madison Miller 00:20:28.966 14

2 35 Taylor Stidham 00:22:04.066 35

3 36 Calyn Howell 00:22:07.340 36

4 38 Mackenzie Bobeck 00:22:13.150 38

5 47 Kalina Reese 00:22:51.096 46

6 61 Winifred Sceniak 00:23:49.700 0

7 66 Karly Dallas 00:24:34.123 0

7 EM 7 180

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Sierra Moore 00:18:17.123 1

2 40 Allison Grover 00:22:33.113 40

3 41 Hailey Moore 00:22:34.383 41

4 45 Dinah Gilbert 00:22:46.706 45

5 54 Alisa Zoller 00:23:12.986 53

6 64 Melissa Luft 00:24:15.050 0

7 67 Alayna Bailey 00:24:48.786 0

8 EC 7 182

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Amanda Dibley 00:20:06.256 8

2 24 Emma Romero 00:21:23.346 24

3 50 Estela Pedraza 00:22:58.110 49

4 51 Skiler Reveal 00:22:58.613 50

5 52 Sam Shrider 00:23:07.706 51

6 53 Stacy Dibley 00:23:11.123 0

7 63 Daniela Garces 00:24:07.650 0

9 NW 7 185

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Erica Stutsman 00:20:26.666 12

2 21 Kate Jarvis 00:21:10.920 21

3 43 Gabby Birr 00:22:35.456 43

4 55 Hannah Walter 00:23:16.646 54

5 56 Desirae Diamond 00:23:25.543 55

6 60 Reagan Smith 00:23:48.273 0

7 65 Jamie Mcbride 00:24:17.230 0
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10 BC 7 262

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Hannah Yeakey 00:19:44.930 5

2 58 Elaina Youngberg 00:23:40.910 56

3 68 Elizabeth Eby 00:25:12.810 66

4 69 Hyein Kwon 00:25:58.906 67

5 70 Abby Hochstetler 00:26:27.690 68

6 73 Lena Yeakey 00:27:34.220 0

7 74 Jiwoo Wi 00:27:47.253 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Sierra Moore SR 00:18:17.123 EM

2 2 Kayla Casaletto SR 00:19:10.583 ECA

3 3 Mackenzie Adams FR 00:19:40.003 NR

4 4 Morgan Blyly JR 00:19:40.770 NR

5 5 Hannah Yeakey SO 00:19:44.930 BC

6 6 Maddie Morehead SO 00:19:59.426 ECA

7 7 Mckenzie Love SO 00:20:05.780 NR

8 8 Amanda Dibley SR 00:20:06.256 EC

9 9 Mariah King SO 00:20:07.570 NR

10 10 Brianna Eggleston SR 00:20:19.440 NR

11 11 Adrienne Henke SR 00:20:22.013 GOSH

12 12 Erica Stutsman FR 00:20:26.666 NW

13 13 Tricia Place SR 00:20:27.406 GOSH

14 14 Madison Miller JR 00:20:28.966 FAIR

15 15 Jenna Miller FR 00:20:30.256 NR

16 16 Anna Nisen JR 00:20:32.393 CON

17 17 Nora Rangel JR 00:20:34.860 GOSH

18 18 Sarah Harden SR 00:20:51.403 WAW

19 19 Heather Johnson SR 00:21:01.680 CON

20 20 Aubrey Kuhn FR 00:21:09.930 WAW

21 21 Kate Jarvis FR 00:21:10.920 NW

22 22 Yanelly Pizana FR 00:21:13.640 WAW

23 23 Molly Campbell FR 00:21:13.866 NR

24 24 Emma Romero FR 00:21:23.346 EC

25 25 Vanessa Steiner JR 00:21:27.643 CON

26 26 Elizabeth Zorn SO 00:21:37.633 WAW

27 27 Reagan Atwood FR 00:21:38.740 WAW

28 28 Allyse Smith SO 00:21:42.093 CON

29 29 Annelise Wiebe JR 00:21:47.196 GOSH

30 30 Gabrielle Hogsett FR 00:21:48.126 CON

31 31 Erika Baughman SR 00:21:49.423 ECA

32 32 Molly Swartz SO 00:21:51.716 WAW

33 33 Courtney Linnemeier SR 00:21:59.016 WAW

34 34 Beatriz Castillo SR 00:22:01.973 GOSH

35 35 Taylor Stidham SR 00:22:04.066 FAIR
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36 36 Calyn Howell SO 00:22:07.340 FAIR

37 37 Jasmyn Brown SR 00:22:08.733 GOSH

38 38 Mackenzie Bobeck SO 00:22:13.150 FAIR

39 39 Sydney Newland JR 00:22:23.163 ECA

40 40 Allison Grover SR 00:22:33.113 EM

41 41 Hailey Moore JR 00:22:34.383 EM

42 42 Bethany Pollock SR 00:22:34.460 GOSH

43 43 Gabby Birr JR 00:22:35.456 NW

44 44 Abril Carmona JR 00:22:35.990 CON

45 45 Dinah Gilbert FR 00:22:46.706 EM

46 0 Arianna Maxie JR 00:22:49.600 JIM

47 46 Kalina Reese JR 00:22:51.096 FAIR

48 47 Bryden Deardorff FR 00:22:52.683 ECA

49 48 Mackenzie Porter JR 00:22:56.546 CON

50 49 Estela Pedraza FR 00:22:58.110 EC

51 50 Skiler Reveal FR 00:22:58.613 EC

52 51 Sam Shrider SO 00:23:07.706 EC

53 52 Stacy Dibley SO 00:23:11.123 EC

54 53 Alisa Zoller SR 00:23:12.986 EM

55 54 Hannah Walter SO 00:23:16.646 NW

56 55 Desirae Diamond SO 00:23:25.543 NW

57 0 Raelle Hurtekant JR 00:23:28.190 JIM

58 56 Elaina Youngberg FR 00:23:40.910 BC

59 57 Ariana Barben FR 00:23:44.656 ECA

60 58 Reagan Smith SR 00:23:48.273 NW

61 59 Winifred Sceniak SO 00:23:49.700 FAIR

62 60 Lily Reynolds FR 00:23:55.236 ECA

63 61 Daniela Garces FR 00:24:07.650 EC

64 62 Melissa Luft SO 00:24:15.050 EM

65 63 Jamie Mcbride SR 00:24:17.230 NW

66 64 Karly Dallas SO 00:24:34.123 FAIR

67 65 Alayna Bailey SO 00:24:48.786 EM

68 66 Elizabeth Eby FR 00:25:12.810 BC

69 67 Hyein Kwon JR 00:25:58.906 BC

70 68 Abby Hochstetler SO 00:26:27.690 BC

71 0 Taylor Mikel FR 00:26:38.336 JIM

72 0 Caitlyn Wilkins SO 00:26:46.910 JIM
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73 69 Lena Yeakey SR 00:27:34.220 BC

74 70 Jiwoo Wi SO 00:27:47.253 BC
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